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Anlage
Am Schnarrenberg 12, 70376 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Am Schnarrenberg 10, 70376 Stuttgart
G 0711 52084960

Sportwart/in
Wiegand, David
T 0163/8209721 tennisschule.wiegand@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Mayer, Oliver
T 01771641603 TVCtennis@hotmail.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Eric Visser
m 01799436269; eric.visser@aol.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wiegand, David

El Bassiouny, Mohamed
Hauser, Raul

Visser, Eric

Bdpple, Oliver

Salzer, Tobias Friedrich
Jablonski, Andrzej (POL A/D)
Klingler, Martin

Tanios, Sami

Bratek, Matthias-Robert
Lindner, Dirk (AUT A/D)
Hoffart, Harry

Phildius, Nicolas

Ivanov, Viktor (BUL A/D)
Moseleit, Robert

Schilling, Philip

Berger, Alexander

Karcher, Ralph

Sajnovic, Zvonimir (CRO A/D)
Dietrich, Thomas
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Solisch, Heinz

E2 Kranjevic, Edy

E3 Mahler, Uwe

E4 Zeeb, Frank

E5 Kilic, Erkan (TUR¥)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17702901
16603996
17654928
17802607
17855941
18104387
18155590
17163895
18254506
17163891
17454863
18155218
18255351
17952032
18354893
18256309
16655773
17056070
17556490
17056538

15950403
17400851
16550432
16450803
17754654

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E6 Hauber, Wolfgang
E7 Becker, Steffen

E8 Miiller, Thomas

E9 Schneider, Sven
E10Lauth, Franz Martin
E11Sigloch, Jirgen
E12Tu, Khanh
E13Mautz, Jurgen
El4lvanescu, Sebastian
E150liver, Marcel
E16Dr. Greiner, Oliver
E17Carstensen, Asmuss
E18Moénkemdller, Steffen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16050670
18153900
17656093
18254029
15250661
16854874
15953302
17656538
18156584
16855145
16994562
18064953
16455050

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Sebastian Ivanescu (Pos. E14) nachgemeldet (VG/se 21.03.2024).
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